CING EQUIPMENT

Pro Street 2018
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2811
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971
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2809

2189
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1193
922

3991
164

4962
4647
5144
876
66

Driver

MIKAEL NOREN
ANNA KNUTES
MICHAEL MADERER
DANIEL HALLESTAM
RENE LAUSTEN
CHRISTIAN KONGSHEM
JOHAN KALLBERG
LEIF KARLSSON
SCHUBY SCHUBERT
KRISTIAN SJOBERG
KENT GUSTAVSSON

FREDRIK GRAVNINGEN
LARS AKE SODERLING
MAGNUS LIDBERG
STEFAN BJONS

JUHANI LAHDENRANTA
MATS LUSTH

ROBIN JOHANNESSON

Nat Points
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Malmo

105

64
63

Tierp 1

Tallhed 2

Alastaro

Sundsvall 1

Pitea

Fallfors

Gardermoen 2

Tallhed 3

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2

Gardermoen 3






